Date: 28/10/2021
Revision: 1.2
Author: SK Checked: SK
Page Number: 1 of 2
Description: Tri-Rated Wiring Cable, PVC, Conforming to BS6231 / UL758 / CSA22.2
Tri-Rated 1.5mm² - 95mm² PVC
Technical Datasheet
Construction

CPR Classification : Eca (EN50575:2014+A1:2016)
Part No.
Size
mm²
Weight
kg/km
OD
mm
Part No.
Size
mm²
Weight
kg/km
OD
mm
TRI015XX100-E00 1.5 20 3.0 TRI500XX-E00 50 505 13.1
TRI025XX100-E00 2.5 30 3.5 TRI500XX-E00 70 685 14.8
TRI040XX100-E00 4.0 45 4.0 TRI950XX-E00 95 890 16.6
TRI060XX100-E00 6.0 65 4.6
TRI100XX100-E00 10 115 6.4
TRI160XX100-E00 16 180 8.1
TRI250XX-E00 25 265 9.5
TRI350XX-E00 35 355 10.6